Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Emperor Palpatine, Galactic Ruler Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 16

2x Inferno Four [SOR]

2x Pyke Sentinel [SHD]

2x Mercenary Gunship [SHD]
3x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD]
2x Viper Probe Droid [SOR]

1x Doctor Pershing [SHD]

3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
3x Emperor's Royal Guard [SOR]
2x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR]
2x Gideon Hask [SOR]

3x Darth Vader [SOR]

3x Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
3x Avenger [SOR]

2x Relentless [SOR]

1x Devastator [SOR]

2x
3x
3x
2x
2x
1x
3x

Timely Intervention [SHD]
Power of the Dark Side [SOR]

Takedown [SOR]
Vigilance [SOR]
Vanquish [SOR]

Rival's Fall [SHD]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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